
$118,900

33 Michell Dr Taylors 29687
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From Greenville take Wade Hampton Blvd toward Taylors to R on Hammett (in front of Target in Taylors) to L on Michell to home on R.

95

Ranch

Vinyl Siding

Level, Some Trees, Underground
Utilities

Slab

None

Deck, Tilt Out Windows,
Vinyl/Aluminum Trim, Windows-Thermal

Composition ShingleDoor Opener

Attic Stairs Disappearing, Cable
Available, Ceiling Fan, Ceiling
Blown, Ceiling Cathedral/Vaulted,
Open Floor Plan, Security System
Owned, Smoke Detector, Some
Window Trtmnts, Walk In Closet,
Split Floor Plan

Full Bath, Master on Main Lvl,
Tub/Shower, Walk-in Closet

None

Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer,
Oven-Electric, Stand Alone
Rng-Smooth Tp

None

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Central Forced, Electric

Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Vinyl

Public

Public

Gas

Attic

Seller Disclosure

Yes

Private

None

Lights

Cute and affordable home close to Target, Petsmart, Hobby Lobby and more! This home is great for entertaining with a large great
room featuring a vaulted ceiling and glass door that lets the natural light in.  The cook in the family will appreciate the spacious
kitchen with newer stainless appliances including a smooth top range, microwave, dishwasher, side-by-side refrigerator and plenty of
counter space for preparing meals which opens to the breakfast room! The home even includes the washer and dryer! The split
bedroom floorplan ensures privacy with a large master suite with walk-in closet and private bathroom. The other 2 bedrooms are on
the opposite side of the home and have a separate bathroom and linen closet.  The exterior has maintenance free vinyl siding, a freshly
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Attached Garage

Greenville

This information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. The MLS of Greenville, SC Inc.©2011

Residential

Active

021
Single Family-Detached

Listing Price

Status

Virtual Tour Link:

# of Stories:

Area:

MLS #:

County:
Type:Sale/Rent:

# of Bedrooms:
# of Half Baths:
# of Full Baths:

Garage Capacity:

Age:
GENERAL

Approx YB:
# of Acres:

Legal Lot #:

Subdivision:

Tax ID Number:

Zoning:
Builders Name:

Elementary: Middle: High:
Year Paid:
Total Taxes:

Approx Lot Dimen:
Location:

Model Name:

HOA (Y/N):

HOA Term:
HOA/Regime Fee Mandatory:

In City: Auction:

ROOMS
Living Room

Size:
Dining Room Breakfast Room Kitchen Great RoomRoom: Den Bonus/Rec Room Florida Rm Scrnd Porch

Room:
Size:

Deck Patio Mster Bdrm Bdrm #2 Bdrm #3 Bdrm #4 Bdrm #5 Other Rm 1 Other Rm 2 Other Rm 3

STYLE:

EXTERIOR FINISH:

LOT DESCRIPTION:

FOUNDATION:

BASEMENT:

EXTERIOR FEATURES:

ROOF:GARAGE FEATURES:

INT FEATURES:

MRBED FEATURES:

SPECIALTY ROOM:

APPLIANCES:

FIREPLACE

HEATING SYSTEM

COOLING SYSTEM

FLOORS:

WATER:

SEWER:

WATER HEATER:

STORAGE SPACE:

DOCS ON FILE:

ON INTERNET:

SPECIAL FINANCES:

GARBAGE PICKUP:

CONDO REGIME INCL:

AMENITIES INCLUDE:

POSSESSION:
FEATURES

REMARKS

Garage Type:

Square Feet:

Print/E-mail this listing:

Directions:

HOA/Regime Fee$:

Address 2:
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